
Once In a Lifetime Race Humor Abuse Scorched
Package 1 Thurs., 9/22/11, at 8 p.m. Sun., 10/23/11, at 7 p.m. Thurs., 1/12/12, at 8 p.m. Thurs., 2/16/12, at 8 p.m.

$36 for Package 2 Tues., 9/27/11, at 8 p.m. Tues., 10/25/11, at 8 p.m. Tues., 1/17/12, at 8 p.m. Tues., 2/21/12, at 8 p.m.
Balcony Seating Package 3 Weds., 9/28/11, at 8 p.m. Weds., 10/26/11, at 8 p.m. Weds., 1/18/12, at 8 p.m. Weds., 2/22/12, at 8 p.m.

(Weekdays) Package 4 Thurs., 9/29/11, at 8 p.m. Thurs., 10/27/11, at 8 p.m. Thurs., 1/19/12, at 8 p.m. Thurs., 2/23/12, at 8 p.m.
Package 5 Weds., 10/5/11, at 2 p.m. Weds., 11/2/11, at 2 p.m. Weds., 1/25/12, at 2 p.m. Weds., 2/29/12, at 2 p.m.
Package 6 Fri., 9/23/11, at 8 p.m. Fri., 10/21/11, at 8 p.m. Fri., 1/13/12, at 8 p.m. Fri., 2/17/12, at 8 p.m.
Package 7 Sat., 9/24/11, at 2 p.m. Sat., 10/22/11, at 2 p.m. Sat., 1/14/12, at 2 p.m. Sat., 2/18/12, at 2 p.m.

$44 for Package 8 Sat., 9/24/11, at 8 p.m. Sat., 10/22/11, at 8 p.m. Sat., 1/14/12, at 8 p.m. Sat., 2/18/12, at 8 p.m.
Balcony Seating Package 9 Fri., 9/30/11, at 8 p.m. Fri., 10/28/11, at 8 p.m. Fri., 1/20/12, at 8 p.m. Fri., 2/24/12, at 8 p.m.

(Weekends) Package 10 Sat., 10/1/11, at 2 p.m. Sat., 10/29/11, at 2 p.m. Sat., 1/21/12, at 2 p.m. Sat., 2/25/12, at 2 p.m.
Package 11 Sat., 10/1/11, at 8 p.m. Sat., 10/29/11, at 8 p.m. Sat., 1/21/12, at 8 p.m. Sat., 2/25/12, at 8 p.m.
Package 12 Sun., 10/2/11, at 2 p.m. Sun., 10/30/11, at 2 p.m. Sun., 1/22/12, at 2 p.m. Sun., 2/26/12, at 2 p.m.
Package 13 Sun., 10/2/11, at 7 p.m. Sun., 11/6/11, at 7 p.m. Sun., 1/15/12, at 7 p.m. Sun., 2/26/12, at 7 p.m.
Package 14 Thurs., 9/22/11, at 8 p.m. Sun., 10/23/11, at 7 p.m. Thurs., 1/12/12, at 8 p.m. Thurs., 2/16/12, at 8 p.m.

$92 for Package 15 Tues., 9/27/11, at 8 p.m. Tues., 10/25/11, at 8 p.m. Tues., 1/17/12, at 8 p.m. Tues., 2/21/12, at 8 p.m.
Mezzanine Seating Package 16 Weds., 9/28/11, at 8 p.m. Weds., 10/26/11, at 8 p.m. Weds., 1/18/12, at 8 p.m. Weds., 2/22/12, at 8 p.m.

(Weekdays) Package 17 Thurs., 9/29/11, at 8 p.m. Thurs., 10/27/11, at 8 p.m. Thurs., 1/19/12, at 8 p.m. Thurs., 2/23/12, at 8 p.m.
Package 18 Weds., 10/5/11, at 8 p.m. Weds., 11/2/11, at 8 p.m. Weds., 1/25/12, at 8 p.m. Weds., 2/29/12, at 8 p.m.
Package 19 Fri., 9/23/11, at 8 p.m. Fri., 10/21/11, at 8 p.m. Fri., 1/13/12, at 8 p.m. Fri., 2/17/12, at 8 p.m.
Package 20 Sat., 9/24/11, at 2 p.m. Sat., 10/22/11, at 2 p.m. Sat., 1/14/12, at 2 p.m. Sat., 2/18/12, at 2 p.m.

$112 for Package 21 Sat., 9/24/11, at 8 p.m. Sat., 10/22/11, at 8 p.m. Sat., 1/14/12, at 8 p.m. Sat., 2/18/12, at 8 p.m.
Mezzanine Seating Package 22 Fri., 9/30/11, at 8 p.m. Fri., 10/28/11, at 8 p.m. Fri., 1/20/12, at 8 p.m. Fri., 2/24/12, at 8 p.m.

(Weekends) Package 23 Sat., 10/1/11, at 2 p.m. Sat., 10/29/11, at 2 p.m. Sat., 1/21/12, at 2 p.m. Sat., 2/25/12, at 2 p.m.
Package 24 Sat., 10/1/11, at 8 p.m. Sat., 10/29/11, at 8 p.m. Sat., 1/21/12, at 8 p.m. Sat., 2/25/12, at 8 p.m.
Package 25 Sun., 10/2/11, at 2 p.m. Sun., 10/30/11, at 2 p.m. Sun., 1/22/12, at 2 p.m. Sun., 2/26/12, at 2 p.m.
Package 26 Sun., 10/2/11, at 7 p.m. Sun., 11/6/11, at 7 p.m. Sun., 1/15/12, at 7 p.m. Sun., 2/26/12, at 7 p.m.

American Conservatory Theater offers free ticket exchange for any of the dates listed above. Seats will be the best available at time of redemption.


